H3C S7500E V7 Series
Enterprise Core Switch
Release Date:       August, 2020
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S7500E V7 Series Enterprise Core Switch
2
Overview
S7500E switch series has been one of the best-selling products since it has been released worldwide nine

FDA 21 CFR Subchapter J
GB 4943.1
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Information
LS-7503E-M-GL H3C S7503E-M Ethernet Switch Chassis
LS-7506E-NonPoE-GL H3C S7506E Ethernet Switch Chassis,NonPoE
LSQM3MPUB0 H3C S7506E-NP Switch and Route Processing Unit
LSQM1CGP24TSSC0
H3C S7503E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing,Providing
24*1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interfaces(SFP,LC)+ 4*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
LSQM1CGT24TSSC0
H3C S7503E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing,Providing
24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Copper Interfaces(RJ45)+ 4*10G Ethernet Optical
Interfaces(SFP+,LC)(SC)
LSQM1CTGS24QSFD0
H3C S7503E-M Main Processing Unit with Switching and Routing,Providing 24*10G
Ethernet Optical Interfaces(SFP+,LC)+ 2*40G/1*100G Ethernet Optical
Interface(QSFP28)(FD)
PSR650C-12A-GL Ethernet Switch AC Power Supply Module,650W
PSR650C-12D-GL Ethernet Switch DC Power Supply Module,650W
PSR2500-12D-GL 2500W DC Power Supply Module
PSR2500-12AHD-GL 2500W AC Power Supply Module,Supply HVDC
LSQM2AC300-GL H3C PSR320A,AC Power Supply Module,300W
LSQM2AC650-GL H3C PSR650A,AC Power Supply Module,650W
LSQM1DC650-GL H3C PSR650D,DC Power Supply Module,650W
LSQM2AC1400-GL H3C S7500E AC Power Supply Module,1400W
LSQM2GP48SA0 48-Port GE Optical Interface Module(SFP,LC)(SA)
LSQM2GP24TSSA0
24-Port GE Optical Interface(SFP,LC)+4-Port 10GE Optical Interface
Module(SFP+,LC)(SA)
LSQM2GT48SA0 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Module(RJ45)(SA)
LSQM2GP44TSSC0 44-Port GE Optical Interface(SFP,LC)+4-Port 10GE Optical Interface
Module(SFP+,LC)
LSQM2GP24TSSC0 24-Port GE Optical Interface(SFP,LC)+4-Port 10GE Optical Interface
Module(SFP+,LC)
LSQM2GT24PTSSC0 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface(RJ45)+20-Port GE Optical
Interface(SFP,LC)+4-Port 10GE Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)
LSQM2GT24TSSC0 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface(RJ45)+4-Port 10GE Optical Interface
H3C S7500E V7 Series Enterprise Core Switch
10
Module(SFP+,LC)
LSQM2GT48SC0 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Module(RJ45)
LSQM1TGS16FD0 H3C S7500E 16-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(FD)
LSQM1TGS24FD0 H3C S7500E 24-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(FD)
LSQM1GP48FD0 H3C S7500E 48-Port 1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP,LC)(FD)
LSQM1GP40TS8FD0
H3C S7500E 40-Port 1000BASE Ethernet Optical Interface (SFP,LC)+8-Port 10G
Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(FD)
LSQM1GT48FD0 H3C S7500E 48-Port 1000BASE-T Ethernet Copper Interface Module(RJ45)(FD)
LSQM1TGS24QSFD0
H3C S7500E,24-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interfaces(SFP+,LC)+ 2-Port 40G/1-Port
100G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)(FD)
LSQM1TGT24FD0 H3C S7500E 24-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet Copper Interface Module(RJ45)(FD)
LSQM1CQGS12SG0
H3C S7500E 12-Port 40G/4-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP28)(SG)
LSQM2TGS48SG0 H3C S7500E 48-Port 10G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(SFP+,LC)(SG)
LSQM1QGS24RSG0 H3C S7500E 24-Port 40G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP+)(SG)